
Schedule Team Record: 0-0

Important: Don't miss miss out on upcoming events. Enable email notifications.

Date Time Location Location Details Man

Home vs. Frederica Academy Wed, Aug 30, 2023 5:00 PM Glynn Academy

Away at Glynn Middle Thu, Sep 07, 2023 5:00 PM Glynn Middle School

Away at Snelson Golden Middle School Mon, Sep 11, 2023 5:00 PM
Snelson-Golden Middle
School

Home vs. SSI Christian Tue, Sep 12, 2023 5:00 PM Xavier Hall

Home vs. Risley Middle Thu, Sep 14, 2023 5:00 PM Xavier Hall

Home vs. Needwood Middle Mon, Sep 18, 2023 5:00 PM Xavier Hall

Home vs. Jane Macon Middle Thu, Sep 21, 2023 5:00 PM Xavier Hall

Away at Midway Middle Mon, Sep 25, 2023 5:00 PM Midway Middle School

Home vs. Lewid Frasier Middle Thu, Sep 28, 2023 5:00 PM Xavier Hall

Away at Frederica Academy Mon, Oct 02, 2023 4:30 PM Frederica Academy

Away at SSI Christian Tue, Oct 03, 2023 4:00 PM The Club

Away at McIntosh Middle Thu, Oct 05, 2023 5:00 PM
Mcintosh County
Middle School

vs. Playoffs 5pm - 7pm Thu, Oct 12, 2023 5:00 PM Brunswick High School
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